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2014 FORD F350 SUPER DUTY Accident reported: vehicle not
VIN: 1FT8X3B64EEAS9983 | damaged

4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
6.2L V8 F SOHC 16V

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

3 Service history records

2 Pravious owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

a Last reported odometer
? 00¥] 42,954 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/19/22 at 8:00:34 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, 1o make a better decision about your next used car.

Eumﬁm @Wﬁ@?g%‘g‘ég} Hég‘éj@f‘g Owner 1 Qwner 2

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2014 S ,,,20,21

Type of owner Personal Personal
Estimated Iegéth of ownership - 7 yrs. SGFnW;)“.W 9 months

Owned in the foiiow?;g states/| pr:\;wi;;lces - i Delaware R Pennsylvania
Estimatécl miles driven per year 5,759/yr e I
Last reported cdometer reading T 42,952 42,954
Emmﬁm&l ?Eiié §~§§S’E’QE‘§; Owner i Dwnier 7

CARFAX guaraniees the information m this ssction

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail { Lemon Sgasfggieeen‘i Sga};f:;?:nq‘
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits 4 ﬁgaprfgé«laeerﬁ Sgapr?é’gf:rﬂ

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Emmﬁm@ Additional HESEQ?%’E Owner 1 Gwner 2

Mot all accidenis /7 issues are reported 1o CARFAX

i
| Total Loss
!

No Issues No Issues :

| Nototal loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported

Structural Damage No Issues No Issues |
Reported Reported

i i :



CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision
repair specialist.

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Alrbag Deployment ; No lssues No tssues

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. | Reported Reported

Odometer Check No Issues No tssues
Indicated Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 10/11/2015.

Vehicle Not Damaged

No New Issues Reported

New Castle, DE

Manufacturer Recal No Recalls No Recalls
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company,. Reported Reported
Basic Warranty . .
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired
LN AN x| Detailed History
. O,Wner ] , ,;mmm,mw e e | e
Purchasged: ' Low mileage! This owner drove less than } 5,759 mifyr
2014 | the industry average of 15,000 miles per J
. year. |
Date Mileage Source Comments
11/25/2013 - Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer
i Lol
: Original Window Sticker
| 04/02/2014 193 Inspection Station Exempt from emissions inspecticn
L 04/10/20n4 194 Delaware Title or registration issued
: Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
? Wilmington, DE - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Title #CL097016
. 10/11/2015 Damage Report Accident reported
: Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
Vehicle was not damaged
A vehicle can be involved in an accident
without being damaged. Geta
professional inspection to help check for
damage that may not have been reported.
04/10/2019 - mém('JTOS'I De[a\;are - Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, DE
Title #CLO97016
03/21/2020 35,492 Bayshore Ford Truck Sales Vehicle serviced
New Castle, DE
866-438-9737
bayshoreford.com
"* 4.4/5.0 8 Verified Reviews §
MOEOE?ZBZM"D - Eéyshore Ford Truck Sales Vehicle serviced




866-438-9737
bayshoreford.com

“~ 4.4/5.0 8 Verified Reviews &

{Iehfcle serviced

04/28/2020 35,595 Bayshore Ford Truck Sales
New Castle, DE
866-438-9737
bayshoreford.com

+ 4.4/5.0 B8 Verified Reviews @

09/22/2021 42952 Sheridan Ford Vehicle offered for sale
Wilmington, DE

v 4.8/50
25 Verified Reviews

Owner 2 ) . 7 Personal Vehicle
-._.Purchased: 2021 S, — -
| Date Mileage Source Comments
11/27/2021 42,954 Pennsylvania Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. .
. 12/20/2021 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
| Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Thompson, PA |
Title #8416039001 FO ;

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

C/AR|F A {BEEEEY

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a gualified mechanic.

« According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 miillion registered vehicles in the U.S.
were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate,

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/19/22 at
8:00:34 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported 1o CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

¢ Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

. The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding pregrams or concerns about
this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoin Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
. A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
¢ record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are usedas |

b
t




g proof of ownership.

Follow Us:

facebook.com/CARFAX é’@%%\%ﬁ @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY 1S
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRCRS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
\é\f{ji\l:\figél\s!\giES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR

® 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/19/22 8:00:34 AM (CDT)



2014 FORD F350 SUPER DUTY
VIN: 1TFT8X3B64EEA99983

Body Style: 4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB PICKUP
Engine Size: 6.2L V8 F SOHC 16V

Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

Numbér of C.)w.rﬁ.erS' . . .2

Last owned in the fotlowmg
state/province:

Pennsylvania

. 5,623
Annual average mileage;

VoW MIEABE)

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

No Issues

Total Loss Reported
No Issues

Structural Damage Reported
) No Issues
Airbag Deployment Reported
Cdometer Rollback No lssues
Reported

Enfozmatlon excerpted fro the CARFAX
Vehicle His or¥ Report /or Safet
Reliability Ratings, see reports DI‘

additionaf anformeg r}, Qlossa&y of terms

source attﬂ?utlons sclaimers Iirm ati
o to carfax.com orcomp lete Buy ac
Guarantee terms and conditions.

© 2022 CARFAX, Ing., parl of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/19/22 8:00:34 AM (CDT}

Accident reported on this vehicle. Please see the
full CARFAX Vehicle History Report for more
details.
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